
Sr. No. Name of Claimant Category
Claim Amount 

(INR)
Admitted Amount 

(INR)

Under 
Verification 

(INR)
Amt Rejected

1 State Bank of India Secured 82,55,99,568.67 82,55,99,568.67
2 Yes Bank Secured 32,77,12,763.93 32,77,12,763.93
3 ICICI Bank Secured 25,17,79,532.01 25,17,79,532.01
4 Bajaj Finance Ltd Secured 12,10,57,505.00 12,10,57,505.00

5
M/s. Tata Capital 
Financial Service Limited Unsecured       1,52,53,129.04 

1,32,64,076.06 19,89,052.98       
6 Hero Fin Corp Ltd Unsecured 14,15,84,850         14,15,84,850         
7 Manek Malhotra Unsecured 1,11,29,539            1,11,29,539            

8
Nipman Steering 
Systems Private Limited Unsecured 9,56,67,452            9,56,67,452         

9 Priyanka Malhotra Unsecured 36,36,00,000         36,36,00,000         
10 Nipun Kumar Malhotra Unsecured 14,11,147               14,11,147               
11 Pravin Kumar Malhotra Unsecured 2,00,44,374            2,00,44,374            
12 Aman Enterprises Unsecured 22,16,870               22,16,870             

13
M/s Neha Transport 
Service Unsecured 44,09,768               44,09,768             

14 Hero Cycles Ltd Unsecured- Related Party 1,29,00,000            1,29,00,000         
TOTAL 49,84,79,150.00 39,61,85,060.00 0.00 10,22,94,090.00


